©2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
1
October 2005
FAN5611/FAN5612/FAN5613/FAN5614 Rev. 1.0.6
FA
N
5611/FA

available in a 6-lead SC-70 package. The FAN5613 is
available in an 8-lead MLP package.
Ordering Information
Product Number Package Type Order Code
FAN5611 6-Lead SC-70 FAN5611S7X
FAN5612 6-Lead SC-70 FAN5612S7X
FAN5613 2mm x 2mm 8-Lead MLP FAN5613MPX
FAN5614 6-Lead SC-70 FAN5614S7X
2
FAN5611/FAN5612/FAN5613/FAN5614 Rev. 1.0.6
FA
N
5611/FA
N